DBV-Liga: Schwale Liga Sonntag 2013/2014

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2013

179
175
168
167
154

474
469
459
450
412

Damen

Julia Breitkopf

Kirstin Gemsa-Malu
Jessica Kruse
Alexandra Sundermann
Sabrina Breitkopf

Damen

Kirstin Gemsa-Mali
Julia Breitkopf
Alexandra Sundermann
Jessica Kruse

Sabrina Breitkopf

Beste Spiele

225
224
219
211
202

Beste Serien

618
577
573
572
536

Herren

Roland Schroder
Georg Eichmann
Nicolas J. Gripp
Uwe Breitkopf
Andreas Brassait

Herren

Georg Eichmann
Roland Schroder
Nicolas J. Gripp
Andreas Brassait
Uwe Breitkopf

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

145,44 Julia Breitkopf
144,75 Kirstin Gemsa-Mali
140,33 Jessica Kruse

139,43 Alexandra Sundermann

125,08 Rafaela Lithje

Herren

173,57 Georg Eichmann
170,11 Roland Schréder
165,48 Andreas Brassait
165,14 Nicolas J. Gripp

162,17 Wolfgang Schon

16.03.2014



